
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Πέμπτη, 1 Ιούλιος 2021 25 5 8 25% 117 10 38 9% 181 15 59 9%

Παρασκευή, 2 Ιούλιος 2021 26 1 9 4% 130 13 43 11% 200 19 65 10%

Σάββατο, 3 Ιούλιος 2021 26 0 9 0% 140 10 46 8% 222 22 73 11%

Κυριακή, 4 Ιούλιος 2021 35 9 11 35% 164 24 54 17% 250 28 82 13%

Δευτέρα, 5 Ιούλιος 2021 28 -7 9 -20% 182 18 60 11% 269 19 88 8%

Τρίτη, 6 Ιούλιος 2021 72 44 24 157% 232 50 76 27% 334 65 109 24%

Τετάρτη, 7 Ιούλιος 2021 70 -2 23 -3% 282 50 92 22% 389 55 127 16%

Πέμπτη, 8 Ιούλιος 2021 119 49 39 70% 376 94 123 33% 493 104 161 27%

Παρασκευή, 9 Ιούλιος 2021 106 -13 35 -11% 456 80 149 21% 586 93 192 19%

Σάββατο, 10 Ιούλιος 2021 126 20 41 19% 556 100 182 22% 696 110 228 19%

Κυριακή, 11 Ιούλιος 2021 81 -45 27 -36% 602 46 197 8% 766 70 251 10%

Δευτέρα, 12 Ιούλιος 2021 114 33 37 41% 688 86 225 14% 870 104 285 14%

Τρίτη, 13 Ιούλιος 2021 122 8 40 7% 738 50 242 7% 970 100 318 11%

Τετάρτη, 14 Ιούλιος 2021 127 5 42 4% 795 57 260 8% 1.077 107 353 11%

Πέμπτη, 15 Ιούλιος 2021 153 26 50 20% 829 34 271 4% 1.205 128 394 12%

Παρασκευή, 16 Ιούλιος 2021 112 -41 37 -27% 835 6 273 1% 1.291 86 423 7%

Σάββατο, 17 Ιούλιος 2021 111 -1 36 -1% 820 -15 268 -2% 1.376 85 450 7%

Κυριακή, 18 Ιούλιος 2021 91 -20 30 -18% 830 10 272 1% 1.432 56 469 4%

Δευτέρα, 19 Ιούλιος 2021 104 13 34 14% 820 -10 268 -1% 1.508 76 494 5%

Τρίτη, 20 Ιούλιος 2021 153 49 50 47% 851 31 279 4% 1.589 81 520 5%

Τετάρτη, 21 Ιούλιος 2021 90 -63 29 -41% 814 -37 266 -4% 1.609 20 527 1%

Πέμπτη, 22 Ιούλιος 2021 129 39 42 43% 790 -24 259 -3% 1.619 10 530 1%

Παρασκευή, 23 Ιούλιος 2021 116 -13 38 -10% 794 4 260 1% 1.629 10 533 1%

Σάββατο, 24 Ιούλιος 2021 129 13 42 11% 812 18 266 2% 1.632 3 534 0%

Κυριακή, 25 Ιούλιος 2021 93 -36 30 -28% 814 2 266 0% 1.644 12 538 1%

Δευτέρα, 26 Ιούλιος 2021 112 19 37 20% 822 8 269 1% 1.642 -2 537 0%

Τρίτη, 27 Ιούλιος 2021 156 44 51 39% 825 3 270 0% 1.676 34 549 2%

Τετάρτη, 28 Ιούλιος 2021 123 -33 40 -21% 858 33 281 4% 1.672 -4 547 0%

Πέμπτη, 29 Ιούλιος 2021 120 -3 39 -2% 849 -9 278 -1% 1.639 -33 537 -2%

Παρασκευή, 30 Ιούλιος 2021 131 11 43 9% 864 15 283 2% 1.658 19 543 1%

Σάββατο, 31 Ιούλιος 2021 166 35 54 27% 901 37 295 4% 1.713 55 561 3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 90 -76 29 -46% 898 -3 294 0% 1.712 -1 560 0%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 122 32 40 36% 908 10 297 1% 1.730 18 566 1%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 142 20 46 16% 894 -14 293 -2% 1.719 -11 563 -1%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 128 -14 42 -10% 899 5 294 1% 1.757 38 575 2%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 167 39 55 30% 946 47 310 5% 1.795 38 588 2%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 157 -10 51 -6% 972 26 318 3% 1.836 41 601 2%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 159 2 52 1% 965 -7 316 -1% 1.866 30 611 2%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 164 5 54 3% 1.039 74 340 8% 1.937 71 634 4%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 214 50 70 30% 1.131 92 370 9% 2.039 102 667 5%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 275 61 90 29% 1.264 133 414 12% 2.158 119 706 6%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 240 -35 79 -13% 1.376 112 450 9% 2.275 117 745 5%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 278 38 91 16% 1.487 111 487 8% 2.433 158 796 7%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 228 -50 75 -18% 1.558 71 510 5% 2.530 97 828 4%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 208 -20 68 -9% 1.607 49 526 3% 2.572 42 842 2%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 110 -98 36 -47% 1.553 -54 508 -3% 2.592 20 848 1%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 154 44 50 40% 1.493 -60 489 -4% 2.624 32 859 1%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 222 68 73 44% 1.440 -53 471 -4% 2.704 80 885 3%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 163 -59 53 -27% 1.363 -77 446 -5% 2.739 35 897 1%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 151 -12 49 -7% 1.236 -127 405 -9% 2.723 -16 891 -1%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 138 -13 45 -9% 1.146 -90 375 -7% 2.704 -19 885 -1%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 134 -4 44 -3% 1.072 -74 351 -6% 2.679 -25 877 -1%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 93 -41 30 -31% 1.055 -17 345 -2% 2.608 -71 854 -3%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 104 11 34 12% 1.005 -50 329 -5% 2.498 -110 818 -4%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 161 57 53 55% 944 -61 309 -6% 2.384 -114 780 -5%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 100 -61 33 -38% 881 -63 288 -7% 2.244 -140 735 -6%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 106 6 35 6% 836 -45 274 -5% 2.072 -172 678 -8%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 94 -12 31 -11% 792 -44 259 -5% 1.938 -134 634 -6%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 95 1 31 1% 753 -39 246 -5% 1.825 -113 597 -6%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 39 -56 13 -59% 699 -54 229 -7% 1.754 -71 574 -4%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 69 30 23 77% 664 -35 217 -5% 1.669 -85 546 -5%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 90 21 29 30% 593 -71 194 -11% 1.537 -132 503 -8%
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Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 57 -33 19 -37% 550 -43 180 -7% 1.431 -106 468 -7%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 90 33 29 58% 534 -16 175 -3% 1.370 -61 448 -4%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 86 -4 28 -4% 526 -8 172 -1% 1.318 -52 431 -4%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 58 -28 19 -33% 489 -37 160 -7% 1.242 -76 407 -6%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 37 -21 12 -36% 487 -2 159 0% 1.186 -56 388 -5%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 48 11 16 30% 466 -21 153 -4% 1.130 -56 370 -5%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 72 24 24 50% 448 -18 147 -4% 1.041 -89 341 -8%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 55 -17 18 -24% 446 -2 146 0% 996 -45 326 -4%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 70 15 23 27% 426 -20 139 -4% 960 -36 314 -4%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 56 -14 18 -20% 396 -30 130 -7% 922 -38 302 -4%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 51 -5 17 -9% 389 -7 127 -2% 878 -44 287 -5%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 40 -11 13 -22% 392 3 128 1% 879 1 288 0%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 45 5 15 13% 389 -3 127 -1% 855 -24 280 -3%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 61 16 20 36% 378 -11 124 -3% 826 -29 270 -3%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 57 -4 19 -7% 380 2 124 1% 826 0 270 0%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 44 -13 14 -23% 354 -26 116 -7% 780 -46 255 -6%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 52 8 17 18% 350 -4 115 -1% 746 -34 244 -4%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 42 -10 14 -19% 341 -9 112 -3% 730 -16 239 -2%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 28 -14 9 -33% 329 -12 108 -4% 721 -9 236 -1%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 42 14 14 50% 326 -3 107 -1% 715 -6 234 -1%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 59 17 19 40% 324 -2 106 -1% 702 -13 230 -2%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 58 -1 19 -2% 325 1 106 0% 705 3 231 0%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 37 -21 12 -36% 318 -7 104 -2% 672 -33 220 -5%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 36 -1 12 -3% 302 -16 99 -5% 652 -20 213 -3%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 46 10 15 28% 306 4 100 1% 647 -5 212 -1%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 39 -7 13 -15% 317 11 104 4% 646 -1 211 0%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 48 9 16 23% 323 6 106 2% 649 3 212 0%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 44 -4 14 -8% 308 -15 101 -5% 632 -17 207 -3%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 47 3 15 7% 297 -11 97 -4% 622 -10 204 -2%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 40 -7 13 -15% 300 3 98 1% 618 -4 202 -1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 49 9 16 23% 313 13 102 4% 615 -3 201 0%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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